Division 4 Softball 2016 Schedule

Date Day

4/13/2016 Wed

4/15/2016 Fri

4/18/2016 Mon

5/3/2016 Tue

5/6/2016 Fri

5/9/2016 Mon

5/12/2016 Thu

5/19/2016 Thurs

5/23/2016 Mon

Home

Presentation of Mary

Presentation of Mary

Presentation of Mary

St. Joseph Salem

Presentation of Mary

Wilton

Auburn

Boynton

Epping

Visitor

Wilton

Chester

Epping

Presentation of Mary

Moore

Presentation of Mary

Presentation of Mary

Presentation of Mary

Presentation of Mary

Game Time

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

Dismissal

2:15

2:00

2:10

1:45

2:00

DC Trip



